

T.A. 46 of 08. (790 of 14)

Order no. 132 dated 17.03..23

Today is fixed for filing amended Memo of Appeal
Both Appellant and Respondant file their respective hazira.
Appellant files amended Memo of Appeal with its copy.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 27.04.23 for further hearing of Appeal.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, Bwn.

ADJ 3rd Court, Bwn