

T.A. 46 of 08 (790 of 14)

Order no. 136 dated 11.09.23

Today is fixed for argument positively.

Appellant files hazira.

No time today as the P.O is busy for taking evidence of special cases.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 18.10.23 for argument positively.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn

ADJ 3rd Court,Bwn