

Title Appeal no. 46 of 2008 (790 of 2014)

Order no. 138 dated 07.12..23

Present : Smt. Debasri Haldar.

Additional District & Sessions Judge 5th Court, Burdwan, I/C.

Today is fix for argument.

Appellant files hazira.

P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 19.12.23 for argument.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, Bwn I/C

ADJ, 3rd Court, Bdn, I/C