

T.A. - 46 of 08 (790 of 14)

Order no. 139 dated 19.12..23

Today is fixed for argument.

Appellant files hazira.

Respondant takes no steps.

No time today.

To 08.01.24 for argument.

D/C by me

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bdn