

T.A. 46 of 08 (790 of 14)

Order no. 141 dated 20.02.24

Today is fixed for argument.

Appellant file lawyer's hazira.

Respondent takes no steps.

No time today. Case is adjourned today.

To 13.03.24 for hearing of appeal.

D/C by me

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn