

T.A. - 46 of 08 (790 of 14)

Order no. 146 dated 04.06.24

Today is fixed for filing written argument.

No steps taken by the Parties .

No adverse order can be passed due to

To 18.06.24 for filing written argument positively.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn      Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn