

T.A. 46 of 08 (790 of 14)

Present : Sri B. Chatterjee
Additional District Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan, in charge.

Order no. 148 dated 09.07.24

Today is fixed for filing written argument.

Appellant file lawyer's hazira.

Respondant takes no steps.

P.O. is on leave. Case is adjourned .

To 16.08 .24 for written argument.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn, I/C Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn, I/C