

T.A. 46 of 08(790 of 14)

Present : Sri S. Banerjee
Addl District Judge 4th Court, Burdwan in-charge .

Order no. 150 dated 17.09.24

Today is fixed for filing written argument.

No steps taken by the parties.

P.O. is on leave.

No adverse order can be passed due to resolution of Local Bar.

To 18.11.24 for filing written argument.

D/C by me,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court.I/C MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court.I/C