

T.A. 46 of 08 (790 of 14)

Order no. 151 dated 18.11.24

Today is fixed for filing writtin argument.

Appellant files lawyer's hazira.

A petition is filed by the Appellant, praying for adjournment on personal ground of Ld. Advocate.

Hd. considered. Prayer is allowed as last chance.

To 11.12.24 for filing writtin argument.

Appellant must present on the date fixed.

D/C by me

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn