

T.A. - 46 of 08 (790 of 14)

Present : Sri M.K. Rai
Addl District Judge 3rd Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 154 dated 13.02.25

Today is fixed for hearing of argument afresh in exparte.

Appellant files written argument this day.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 13.03.25 for delivery of judgment/order.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn,